Position

International Student Program
Specialist

International Student Program
Specialist

International Student Program
Specialist

Comm Serv Presenter |
Community Service Presenter |

Comm Serv Presenter |

Comm Serv Presenter |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

International Students
- Sac

Total Wages

$63,846

$57,441

$48,038

$25,949

$23,966

$14,803

$1,810

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$14,005
$31,563
$19,988
$337
$309

$192

$24



