Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
International Student Program Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$63,846	\$14,005
International Student Program Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$57,441	\$31,563
International Student Program Specialist		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$48,038	\$19,988
Comm Serv Presenter I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$25,949	\$337
Community Service Presenter I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$23,966	\$309
Comm Serv Presenter I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$14,803	\$192
Comm Serv Presenter I		Rancho Santiago Community College District	International Students - Sac	\$1,810	\$24